

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7558/2009

MANOHARAN &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.DASAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, adv.  
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR  
Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 02.08.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER